9th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 4 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
6.10.2023r.-17:38 Results
Points: FINA 2023
Rank Age Time Pts 50m 100m
18 years and older
1. Dan SIMINEL 25 DGeTS 51.21 671 24.53 26.68
2. Tudor VARTIC 18 DGeTS 51.76 650 25.36 26.40
3. Georgi MILACHKOV 20 Kps Orenda 54.29 563 25.78 28.51
4. Venelin SMUKOV 25  Asteri 54.44 558 25.47 28.97
5. Aleksandar BOZHILOV 18 LeventSC 55.34 531 26.63 28.71
6. Vladislav BOLGAR 19 Moldova 55.89 516 26.26 29.63
7. Nikolay ILIEV 20 Mladost'91 57.85 465 27.34 30.51
8. Marian GEORGIEV 18 Briz 1:08.44 281 32.12 36.32
15-17 years
1. Deyvid NAYDENOV 16  Aquazard 52.07 638 25.31 26.76
2. Radoslav TODOROV 16  Dobrudzha 52.35 628 25.12 27.23
3. Valerii VDOVIN 17  Tiraspol 52.40 626 24.95 27.45
4. Aleks NAYDENOV 16  Aquazard 52.96 606 25.53 27.43
5. Dmitrii CULIOMZA 15 Moldova 52.97 606 25.19 27.78
6. llia DEMIANOV 15 Tiraspol 54.02 571 25.82 28.20
7. Teodor SKUMOV 16 Briz 54.10 569 25.64 28.46
8. Daniel HRISTOV 15 lIris 54.66 552 25.97 28.69
9. Aleksandar MILEV 17 Briz 55.17 536 26.04 29.13
10. Atill PRINCOV 16  Moldova 55.20 536 26.02 29.18
11. Mihail HRISTOV 17 Briz 55.68 522 26.19 29.49
12. Ivan DANCO 15 Tiraspol 56.13 509 26.96 29.17
13. Stelign MIRCHEV 16 Beroe 56.30 505 27.33 28.97
14. Vladimir DIMITROV 17  Sprint 56.59 497 27.17 29.42
15. Hristov HRISTOV 17  Dorostol 56.87 490 27.27 29.60
16. Dmitrii MACOVEI 15 Tiraspol 56.91 489 27.50 29.41
17. Georgi ZHELEV 16 Briz 57.37 477 26.79 30.58
18. Stelian MACHKOVSKI 16  Trayana 57.54 473 27.78 29.76
19. Bogdan MINDRU 15  Tiraspol 57.70 469 27.75 29.95
20. Nikita ROGOLSKI 17 DGeTS 57.77 467 27.43 30.34
21. Emilian TSOLOV 15 Invictus 58.05 460 27.51 30.54
22. Ivan NENKOV 15 Invictus 58.20 457 27.74 30.46
23. Valentin GECHEV 15 Agquazard 58.52 449 27.45 31.07
24. Lucian BIRCA 15 Balti 58.54 449 27.68 30.86
25. Stoyan VELIKOV 16  Invictus 58.62 447 28.93 29.69
26. Dimitar RUMENLIEV 16  Sprint 58.72 445 28.46 30.26
27. Boyan KIRILOV 15 lIris 58.86 442 27.44 31.42
28. Petar NAKOV 15 lIris 58.88 441 27.91 30.97
29. Gebrial PETKOV 15  Agquazard 59.00 438 28.97 30.03
30. Stanimir ILIEV 15 lIris 59.44 429 28.81 30.63
31. Cristian SAVVA 17  Moldova 59.45 429 27.59 31.86
32. Lyubomir BORISOV 15 Dorostol 59.56 426 27.52 32.04
33. Daniel DIMITROV 15 Trayana 1:00.13 414 29.13 31.00
34. Mario KINCHEV 15 Briz 1:00.42 408 28.82 31.60
35. Danail VALEV 15  Sprint 1:00.86 399 29.29 31.57
36. Volen EKZAROV 17  Dorostol 1:01.30 391 29.38 31.92
37. Aleks ALEKSOV 15 lIris 1:01.55 386 29.19 32.36
38. Kristiyan HRISTOV 15  Phoenix 1:01.62 385 29.31 32.31
39. Valentin TRIFONOV 15 Briz 1:01.98 378 29.60 32.38
40. Nedislav TOLEV 15 Chernomorets 1:02.02 377 30.01 32.01
41. David HULEV 16  Chernomorets 1:02.11 376 29.44 32.67
42. Hristeyan STOEV 15  Trayana 1:03.10 358 29.51 33.59
43. Martin KOSTOV 15 Invictus 1:03.78 347 30.01 33.77
44. Viktor DIMITROV 15 Dorostol 1:05.69 318 31.64 34.05
45. Yani TODOROV 15 Briz 1:05.70 317 31.51 34.19
46. Hristiyan VASILEV 15  Agquazard 1:05.93 314 31.63 34.30
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9th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 15 - 17 years

Rank

47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.

Martin HRISTOV

Petur DEMIREV
Konstantin SIRINYOTIS
Ivailo GEORGIEV

Slav DENCHEV
Aleksandar YORDANOV
Martin KALINOV

13 - 14 years

©COoNOOMWNE

30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

Chirill CERTICOVTEV
Kristian TODOROV
Viktor ANGELOV
Daniil CODIMSCHII
Fedor SHTUCHKIN
Dimitar NEDELCHEV
Victor BUDECI

Arik AMOR

Alexandar STEFANOV
Daniel MARKOV
Kristiyan ATANASOV
Matvei VASALATII
Ardjan SINDJO

Age

15
15
15
15
15
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
13
14
14
13
14
14
13

Vladislav DERMENDZHIEV 13

Yoan BACHVARQV
Egor PULBERE
Pavel GORANOV
Milen ANGELOV
Martin TENEV

Georgi IVANOV
Martin KOSHNICHARQOV
Daniel VALCHEV
Georgi KAMBUROV
Elisei CEBOTARI
Danu MUNTEANU
Kristiyan IVANOV
Rusin HRISTOV
Boris RASHEV
Daniel DOVGANIUC
Mihail MIHOV

Roman TZVETKOV
Boris VENKOV
Stefan YORDANOV
Tunch FUCHIDJI
Zhasmin STOYANOV
Xristo TERZIEV
Kamen NEGOEV
Zdravko KARAVALCHEV
Tsvetomir STEFANOV
Kristian PANCEV
Galin KOSTOV

Ivan YANEV

lurii BONDAREV
Angel DRAGOV

lvan BAGEROV

Ivan BINCHEV
Ognyan OGNYANOV

14
14
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
13
13
14
13
13
14
14
13
13
13
13
14
13
13
13
13
13
14
13
14
14
13
13
13

Dorostol
Albatros'2001
Phoenix
Dorostol

Kps Orenda
Briz

Delfin Varna

Tiraspol
Plovdiv 2019
Levent SC
Tiraspol
Nereya

Iris

DGeTS

Iris

Agquazard
Chernomorets
Phoenix
Tiraspol

Iris

Sprint

Iris

DGeTS
Aquazard

Kps Orenda
Avgusta
Dorostol

Briz

Agquazard
Chernomorets
DGeTS
Moldova
Torpedo

Iris

Zapochni Da Pluvash
DGeTS
Trayana

Delfin Varna
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Trayana
Dorostol

Kps Orenda
Torpedo
Agquazard

Briz

Briz

Briz
Albatros'2001
Briz

DGeTS

Briz

Delfin Varna
Zapochni Da Pluvash
Briz

Time

1:05.97
1:06.66
1:07.70
1:10.37
1:11.86
1:12.32
1:14.13

54.45

57.06

57.69

57.82

58.95

59.12

59.71

59.74
1:00.10
1:00.77
1:01.00
1:01.17
1:01.57
1:01.99
1:02.48
1:02.49
1:02.83
1:03.12
1:03.81
1:04.41
1:04.50
1:04.67
1:04.79
1:04.89
1:04.93
1:05.10
1:05.35
1:05.46
1:05.46
1:05.66
1:06.08
1:06.51
1:06.85
1:07.43
1:09.30
1:10.48
1:10.97
1:11.30
1:12.76
1:13.74
1:14.19
1:15.52
1:15.99
1:19.91
1:23.17
1:23.27
1:24.57

Pts

314
304
290
258
242
238
221

558
485
469
466
440
436
423
422
415
401
397
393
386
378
369
369
363
358
347
337
335
333
331
329
329
326
323
321
321
318
312
306
301
294
270
257
252
248
234
224
220
209
205
176
156
156
149

50m 100m

30.75 35.22
31.45 35.21
32.88 34.82

33.77 36.60
33.56 38.30
34.04 38.28
35.47 38.66
26.10 28.35
26.92 30.14
27.46 30.23
27.38 30.44

28.34 30.61
28.10 31.02
28.27 31.44
27.97 31.77
28.88 31.22

29.54 31.23
27.64 33.36
29.32 31.85
29.29 32.28
30.26 31.73
29.19 33.29
29.46 33.03
30.34 32.49
30.29 32.83
30.34 33.47
31.33 33.08

29.98 34.52
29.85 34.82
30.59 34.20
31.17 33.72
30.62 34.31

30.45 34.65
30.55 34.80
31.30 34.16
30.97 34.49
30.91 34.75
31.63 34.45

32.20 34.31
31.68 35.17
31.59 35.84
33.38 35.92

33.22 37.26
34.23 36.74
32.51 38.79
34.30 38.46
35.31 38.43
34.39 39.80
34.84 40.68
35.82 40.17
36.61 43.30
38.82 44.35
39.29 43.98
39.16 45.41
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9th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 4, Men, 100m Freestyle

11-12 years

©CoOoNOTOMWOWNE

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25,
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

DSQ

Boris SPASOV

Matey NEDEV
Zdravko KIROV
Alexandar GANCHEV
Andrei ABLOVATSKII
Kristian KASOVSKI
Berat HUSEINOV
Nikolai PANEV

Ivaylo BOBEV

Martin BARUMOV
Kristiyan KABADAIEV
Alexandr ANTOSEAC
Darian STOILOV
Luchezar LYUBCHEV
Krum DIMITROV
Presyan GEORGIEV
Zhivodar KANEV
Pavel HULEV

Martin KOLEV
Denislav DYANKOV
Hristo KOSTOV
Radoslav VELCHEV
Martin NENOV
Georgi JURGANDZHIEV
Boris ANTONOV
Martin TODOROV
Iskren KIBRITEV
Aleksey GUBANOV
Pavel DIMITROV
Simeon STOILOV
Anton BORTNIK
Bogdan ROSHTIN
Boris KIRILOV

Maxim KRACHOUNOV
Aleksandar BOYANOV
Koray TARAKCHIEV
Dumitru TERTEA

FS

10 years and younger

Todor TSONKOV
Daniel GEORGIEV
Martin DENCHEV
Kercho IVANOV

Boris DOBREV
Teodor RAICHEV
Nikola KRASTEV
Leon GABROVSKI
Ivailo IVANOV

Jack SIMEONOV
Momchil VASILEV
Stefan DIMITROV
Nikola GEORGIEV
Stefan NEDELCHEV
Tomislav MLADENOV
Martin FILIPOV
Yanislav DZAMBAZOV
Stefan STOYANOV
Nikola ANDRONOV

12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
11

12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
12
11

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

10

Phoenix
Delfin Varna
Avgusta
Aquazard
DGeTS
Aquazard
Nereya
Trayana
Etar2
Torpedo
Briz

DGeTS
Aquazard
Torpedo
Trayana
Delfin Varna
Trayana
Chernomorets

Zapochni Da Pluvash

Trayana

Iris

Kps Orenda
Iris

Trayana
Torpedo
Delfin Varna
Nereya

Briz

Iris

Delfin Varna
Briz

Briz

Delfin Varna
Kps Orenda
Iris

Iris

Balti

St.George
Aquazard
Trayana
Chernomorets
Trayana
Trayana
St.George
St.George
Avgusta
St.George
Trayana
Avgusta
Trayana
Kps Orenda
Etar2

Beroe

Delfin Varna
Nereya
Beroe

1:05.49
1:07.26
1:07.34
1:08.22
1:08.28
1:09.13
1:09.70
1:09.87
1:10.50
1:11.08
1:11.46
1:12.50
1:12.93
1:14.44
1:15.57
1:15.84
1:16.64
1:17.10
1:18.45
1:20.51
1:20.66
1:21.54
1:22.22
1:23.27
1:24.14
1:26.27
1:26.35
1:29.17
1:32.48
1:32.74
1:33.83
1:35.26
1:36.28
1:37.46
1:40.55
1:58.41
1:02.89

1:11.98
1:12.01
1:13.19
1:16.07
1:17.02
1:17.62
1:18.84
1:20.77
1:22.09
1:26.98
1:.27.61
1:28.86
1:29.22
1:29.63
1:30.70
1:31.74
1:33.51
1:37.38
1:39.35

320
296
295
283
283
272
266
264
257
251
247
236
232
218
208
206
200
196
186
172
171
166
162
156
151
140
140
127
113
113
109
104
101

97

88

54

241
241
229
204
197
192
183
171
162
137
134
128
126
125
120
116
110

97

91

31.46
32.17
31.82
32.81
32.34
33.05
33.23
33.46
34.47
33.39
33.24
34.69
35.29
34.56
34.80
35.23
35.84
36.42
37.52
38.22
39.11
38.27
38.49
39.36
40.28
38.81
40.14
43.37
40.23
41.24
42.17
43.32
46.77
42.74
49.41
51.64
29.32

34.23
35.46
34.35
35.69
37.09
34.97
37.74
38.30
39.39
41.98
40.24
41.39
42.12
41.88
40.72
45.63
43.27
44.18
46.24

34.03
35.09
35.52
35.41
35.94
36.08
36.47
36.41
36.03
37.64
38.22
37.81
37.64
39.88
40.77
40.61
40.80
40.68
40.93
42.29
41.55
43.27
43.73
43.91
43.86
47.46
46.21
45.80
52.25
51.50
51.66
51.94
49.51
54.72
51.14
1:06.77
33.57

37.75
36.55
38.84
40.38
39.93
42.65
41.10
42.47
42.70
45.00
47.37
47.47
47.10
47.75
49.98
46.11
50.24
53.20
53.11
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9th International Meeting Briz - lvan "The Roshav" Stoychev

Burgas, 6. - 8.10.2023

Event 4, Boys, 100m Freestyle, 10 years and younger

Rank

20.
21.
22.
23,
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

DSQ

Preslav SIMEONOV
Kristian ZLATEV
Pavel PENEV
Kaloyan GUNEV
Plamen DIYANKOV
Vladimir RAYCHEV
Nikola BAYCHEV
Georgi PAVLOV
Zhivko ILIEV

Daniel APOSTOLOV
Deyan KAMENOV
FS

Age

10
10
10
10
10
9

10
10
9

10
8

Iris
Torpedo
Etar2
Iris

Iris
St.George
Briz

Iris

Briz

Briz
Nereya

Time
1:41.44
1:41.96
1:42.76
1:43.99
1:46.75
1:46.82
1:50.54
1:51.53
1:53.83
1:55.97
1:45.21

Pts

86
85
83
80
74
73
66
64
61
57

50m 100m
46.75 54.69
45.78 56.18
45.11 57.65
46.95 57.04
44.99 1:01.76
50.56 56.26
52.08 58.46
50.25 1:01.28
50.71 1:03.12
54.25 1:01.72
50.49 54.72
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